
From: Kulmann, Dave
To: Rachel Fleming
Cc: Dnr_cogccenforcement@state.co.us; Matt.Lepore@state.co.us; Chris.Canfield@state.co.us;

 Greg.Deranleau@state.co.us; John.Axelson@state.co.us; Peter.Gowen@state.co.us; Jeremy.Ferrin@state.co.us;
 Jamie Jost; Joe Evers; Kelsey Wasylenky; slaramesa@kpk.com

Subject: Re: K.P. Kauffman Company, Inc. - Response to NOAV #200420691
Date: Thursday, April 02, 2015 11:06:39 AM

Rachel,

Thanks for the information and technical staff appreciate's KPK's work and cooperation on
 this matter.

Technical staff is still working through this issue and anticipates having more information
 related to go forward plan and next steps in about two weeks.  Communication will for sure
 occur once this is known.  Thanks.  

On Wed, Mar 25, 2015 at 4:59 PM, Rachel Fleming <rfleming@jsenergygroup.com> wrote:
All,
Please find attached the remaining attachments for KPK’s Response to NOAV #200420691. Thank you.
Rachel

 

Passion for Energy. Innovation for the Future.

Rachel Fleming / Paralegal

Jost & Shelton Energy Group, P.C.*
1675 Larimer Street, Suite 420, Denver, Colorado 80202
Main: 720.379.1812
Direct: 720.379.1838
rfleming@jsenergygroup.com
http://www.jsenergygroup.com

*Adam Shelton not licensed in CO

Confidentiality: This Jost & Shelton Energy Group, P.C. email, its attachments and data ("email") are
 intended to be Confidential and may contain Attorney-Client Communications or Work Product. If you
 are not the intended recipient or may have received this message in error, notify the sender
 immediately and permanently delete the email and all copies thereof from any drives or storage media
 and destroy any printouts. Any use or distribution of any of the information in this email is Strictly
 Prohibited. 

Federal Tax Advice Disclaimer: This email is not tax advice and is not intended be used for the
 purpose of avoiding federal tax penalties or promoting, marketing or recommending to another party
 any matters addressed herein. IRS Circular 230.

From: Rachel Fleming <rfleming@jsenergygroup.com>
Date: Wednesday, March 25, 2015 at 4:46 PM
To: "Dnr_cogccenforcement@state.co.us" <Dnr_cogccenforcement@state.co.us>,
 "Matt.Lepore@state.co.us" <Matt.Lepore@state.co.us>, "Chris.Canfield@state.co.us"
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 <Chris.Canfield@state.co.us>, "Dave.Kulmann@state.co.us" <Dave.Kulmann@state.co.us>
Cc: "Greg.Deranleau@state.co.us" <Greg.Deranleau@state.co.us>, "John.Axelson@state.co.us"
 <John.Axelson@state.co.us>, "Peter.Gowen@state.co.us" <Peter.Gowen@state.co.us>,
 "Jeremy.Ferrin@state.co.us" <Jeremy.Ferrin@state.co.us>, Jamie Jost
 <jjost@jsenergygroup.com>, Joe Evers <jevers@jsenergygroup.com>, Kelsey Wasylenky
 <kwasylenky@kpk.com>, "slaramesa@kpk.com" <slaramesa@kpk.com>
Subject: K.P. Kauffman Company, Inc. - Response to NOAV #200420691

Good afternoon,
 
Please find attached K.P. Kauffman Company, Inc.’s Response to Notice of Alleged
 Violation #200420691, along with attachments 1 through 22. A hard copy will follow. If you have
 any questions please contact Jamie Jost or Joe Evers at 720-379-1812.
 
Thank you.
Rachel

 

Passion for Energy. Innovation for the Future.

Rachel Fleming / Paralegal

Jost & Shelton Energy Group, P.C.*
1675 Larimer Street, Suite 420, Denver, Colorado 80202
Main: 720.379.1812
Direct: 720.379.1838
rfleming@jsenergygroup.com
http://www.jsenergygroup.com

*Adam Shelton not licensed in CO

Confidentiality: This Jost & Shelton Energy Group, P.C. email, its attachments and data ("email") are
 intended to be Confidential and may contain Attorney-Client Communications or Work Product. If you
 are not the intended recipient or may have received this message in error, notify the sender
 immediately and permanently delete the email and all copies thereof from any drives or storage media
 and destroy any printouts. Any use or distribution of any of the information in this email is Strictly
 Prohibited. 

Federal Tax Advice Disclaimer: This email is not tax advice and is not intended be used for the
 purpose of avoiding federal tax penalties or promoting, marketing or recommending to another party
 any matters addressed herein. IRS Circular 230.

-- 
Dave Kulmann
Deputy Director -- Field Operations
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